TOTAL MALL

MADIWALA
A STRATEGIC LOCATION FOR

VALUE FORMAT

NOW RE POSITIONED AS

MARKET SQUARE VALUE MALL

Lighthouse

oll Management Company Pvt. Limited




Roads that leads to Total Madivala
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Localities in the same Ward

POPULATION

Localities
MADIVALA
Tavarekere (P)
Madduraman Nagar
Chikka Madivala
Madivala

Dollar Scheme colony
Jai Bheema Nagar
BTM Layout 1st stage
Aicobo Nagar
Kormangala
Electronic City

HSR

Begur

Bomanahalli
Pillagana halli
Hongasandra

Surrounding localities of Madivala Mangamapalya

TOTAL

Arekere
Bilekhalli
BTM
Jakasandra
Lakasandra
Adugodi
Ejipura

Total Population

40155

47,359
55,000
34,749
39,287
34,307
38,299
38,958
37,391
35,000
35,000
44,436
44,088
38,303
39,945
40,105

6,42,382




ORGANISED PARKING

VERSION E  1dth Des 2012
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REFRESHING LOOK & FEEL THE EXPERIENCE l
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PROMANADE : THE CONCEPT

. VERSION E  14th Dec 2012
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